
BARBAR  
MENUMENU

AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO

ICED LATTE

12 PLN
14 PLN
14 PLN
10 PLN
18 PLN 

KOKTAJLE AUTORSKIE
COCKTAILS

NORDIC BERRY
cydr jakościowy/syrop truskawkowy/mrożone truskwki

25 PLN

TROPIC FIORD
cydr jakościowy/syrop marakuja/limonka

GRAPEFRUIT GLOW
cydr jakościowy/syrop różowy grejpfrut/plastry grejpfruta

LAVELLA
cydr jakościowy/syrop lawendowy/limonka

SCANDI APEROL SPRITZ
cydr jakościowy/syrop orange spritz/plastry pomarańczy

25 PLN

25 PLN

25 PLN

25 PLN

LEMONIADY 
LEMONADES 470ML

KLASYK 
sok z cytryn/syrop cukrowy/woda gazowana/

plastry cytryny

MANGO - MARAKUJA
puree z marakuji/syrop mango/sok z limonki/

woda gazowana/mięta

21 PLN

21 PLN

NAPOJE BEZALKOHOLOWE 
SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA
COCA COLA ZERO

FANTA
SPRITE

REDBULL
SOK POMARAŃCZOWY

SOK JABŁKOWY
WODA KARAFKA 1L
CISOWIANKA 0,3L

12 PLN
12 PLN
12 PLN
12 PLN
15 PLN
10 PLN
10 PLN
12 PLN
8  PLN

PIWO 
BEER

ŻYWIEC LANY
ŻYWIEC KLASYCZNY

ŻYWIEC BIAŁY
ŻYWIEC “0”

ŻYWIEC SMAKOWY
SOK DO PIWA

16 PLN
18 PLN
20 PLN
18 PLN
18 PLN
2 PLN

KAWA 
COFFEE

WINO 
WINE 150ML 

24 PLN
24 PLN 
19  PLN

CZERWONE
BIAŁE

CYDR JAKOŚCIOWY


